4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
[RO 23
|[RO 23
|[RO 24
|[RO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|[RO 23
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 22
|[RO 24
|[RO 24
|[RO 24
|[RO 24

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01
fil: 7454
: 44° N
: 23.05.2025 15:13:15 GPS
ei : 23.05.2025 15:13:15 +0
e 23.05.2025 15:13:15 GPS
ati: 70
inel |Col. |Nr.inel
| | senzor
1166896F | | DA1691F7
1265797F | | DA1F4BEF
1345581F | | DA1F4A53
1345725F | | DA42698E
1345733F | | DA1F4D45
1064760M | | DA2F2403
0553865M | | DA2F24E6
1040245M | | DA198C90
1064782M | | DA198DE4
1040328M | | DA198B78
0126064M | | DA198BCA
1040362M | | DA198B2A
1040358M | | DA2F24DA
1040389M | | DA198E14
1172638M | | DA198E84
0126033M | | DA198C8E
1344135M | | DA2F22AE
1040365M | | DA2F23D1
1170270M | | DA198CO07
1345610M | | DA2F238D
0127963M | | DA2F24B6
1345729M | | DA2F23EE
1040314M | | DA2F22AC
1066204M | | DA2F23B7
1040309M | | DA2F23B5
1040278M | | DA2F21D6
0127957M | | DA2F25A5
1265778M | | DA2F250D
1040342F | | DA1F4BB1
1040390F | | DA1F4BFO
1040230F | | DA1F4D28
0135669F | | DAZEA202
0126092F | | DA1F49C4
1064721F | | DA1F4CC5
0046593F | | DA42FCD7
1345708F | | DA1IF4AF3
1040244F | |DA1F4B19
1040359F | | DA1F4C70
0135673F | | DA1F4BB9
1040226F | |DA169368
Cod concurs:

Versiune SW: RO-4.1

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:
| 23.05 15:

35673

Benzing 48900227 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

VALID
FILE ON

| SERVER

Barcan Romica
24°

22" 9' E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

20508 2025 03857

800021ES8


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232130_1748013195.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil:

: 23.05.2025 15:13:

el : 23.05.2025 15:13:
23

70

e
ati:

1233618F
1064704F
1040228F
1040267F
1040315F
1321956F
1235340F
1345583F
1040379F
0638875F
1040343F
1345601F
1345697F
1332796F
1040270F
1066218F
1040335F
1040201F
1345717F
1040221F
1064787F
1064705F
1321967F
1040275F
1040216F
1040263F
1040306F
0643290F
1040269F
0126052F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.1

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

N

.05.2025 15:13:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

15 GPS
15 40
15 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA3271A7
| DA1F4CB3
| DA1F4B53
| DA1IF4C02
| DA1IF4B80
| DA124DDC
| DASF5750
| DATF4CAC
| DA1F4ADS5S
| DA169530
| DAOEAOCS
| DAIF4AFF
| DA1IF4A58
| DA1F4B66
| DA1F4D40
| DA1F4B08
| DA1F4CBE
| DA1TF4A03
| DA426825
| DA1F4C56
| DA1F4BC5
| DA1F4C87
| DAOE9E45
| DATF'4ABS
| DA1IF4A61
| DA1IF4A47
| DAOEAQO12
| DA124D2B
| DA4269A7
| DA1IF4AE2

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

35673

Benzing 48900227 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

Barcan Romica
24° 22" 9' E

Comisia imbarcare

231012
800021ES8

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

20508 2025 03857


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232130_1748013195.pdf

